Table 1. An internet-based questionnaire survey.

1-Did you face a case Yes No
of COVID-19 in your
practice 203 (99%) | 2 (1%)
2-common Anosmia Sore cough and | Arthralgia Fever | Runny nose | Combinations
manifestation you throat | expectorati and
face as a symptom of 128 on myalgia 7 0 (0%) 47 (22.9%)
COVID-19? (62.4%) [19(9.3%)| 4(2%) 0 (0%) (3.4%)
3-Do you follow all Yes No
instructions of
infection control in 192 13 (6.3%)
your practice? (93.7%)
4-What will you do if | Neglect Follow Other
you faced a case of infection
COVID-19 in your 4 (2%) control 41 (20%)
practice? measures
160
(78%)
5-Do you regulate Yes No To some
patients' times to extent
avoid crowdness? 120 9 (4.4%) | 76 (37.1%)
(58.5%)
6-Do the patients Yes No To some
follow the 48 (23.4%) | 6 (2.9%) extent
instructions? 151
(73.7%)
7-What about Emergency All No
surgeries you only operation | operations
practice? s with
110 precautio
(53.7%) ns 30 (14.6%)
65
(31.1%)
8-What type of safety Mask Face Alcohol Gown Over Gloves | Combinations
measures do you use? | 55 (26.8%) | shield, 1 (0.5%) |0 (0%) head 1 (0.5%) 146 (71.2%)
2 (1%) 0 (0%)
9-Are you planning Yes No
to stop practice 106 99
temporarily? (51.7%) (48.3%)




